
                                         Davenport City Meet
                                Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport West
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8888  Dylan Moeller                 11  Davenport Central             20:55.7  6:45 
      2    2 8889  Sloane Moeller                 9  Davenport Central             21:06.0  6:48 
      3    3 8858  Amelia Moore                  10  Assumption                    21:39.3  6:59 
      4    4 8854  Jada Hoffman                  11  Assumption                    21:40.2  6:59 
      5      8957  Kylie Daily                   12  Davenport West                21:48.1  7:02 
      6    5 8893  Cameron Shumpert              10  Davenport Central             22:41.6  7:19 
      7    6 8880  Evelyn Barfels                12  Davenport Central             22:53.7  7:23 
      8    7 8928  Gabby Leibold                 12  Davenport North               22:55.1  7:23 
      9    8 8856  Maddy Martinez                10  Assumption                    23:12.6  7:29 
     10    9 8861  Amalie Yeates                 11  Assumption                    23:16.0  7:30 
     11   10 8855  Olivia Kahler                 10  Assumption                    23:33.9  7:36 
     12   11 8859  Lanie Schlicksup              11  Assumption                    23:54.7  7:42 
     13   12 8930  Delainey Woodman              11  Davenport North               24:01.4  7:44 
     14   13 8857  Sophie Miller                 11  Assumption                    24:09.5  7:47 
     15   14 8883  Ada Kaplan                    10  Davenport Central             24:22.0  7:51 
     16   15 8887  Gabriela Marceleno            11  Davenport Central             24:47.5  7:59 
     17      8956  Jadalynn Daily                12  Davenport West                25:01.4  8:04 
     18   16 8926  Eleanor Goodin                10  Davenport North               25:08.9  8:06 
     19   17 8925  Kaylee Fries                   9  Davenport North               26:17.5  8:28 
     20   18 8927  Jillian Koenig                 9  Davenport North               26:59.6  8:42 
     21   19 8924  Jordan Cheesman               11  Davenport North               27:06.4  8:44 
     22   20 8931  Emma Yacapraro                12  Davenport North               27:08.7  8:45 
     23      8959  Wiklund Sophie                11  Davenport West                27:43.8  8:56 
     9/28/2023  6:20PM
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 73° F
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                                           Davenport, Iowa
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  Davenport Central                           (22:23.8  111:59.0 3:26.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Dylan Moeller             11 20:55.7
       2      2  Sloane Moeller             9 21:06.0
       3      5  Cameron Shumpert          10 22:41.6
       4      6  Evelyn Barfels            12 22:53.7
       5     14  Ada Kaplan                10 24:22.0
       6   ( 15) Gabriela Marceleno        11 24:47.5

       2.    34  Assumption                                  (22:40.4  113:22.0 1:54.6)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Amelia Moore              10 21:39.3
       2      4  Jada Hoffman              11 21:40.2
       3      8  Maddy Martinez            10 23:12.6
       4      9  Amalie Yeates             11 23:16.0
       5     10  Olivia Kahler             10 23:33.9
       6   ( 11) Lanie Schlicksup          11 23:54.7
       7   ( 13) Sophie Miller             11 24:09.5

       3.    70  Davenport North                             (25:04.5  125:22.5 4:04.5)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Gabby Leibold             12 22:55.1
       2     12  Delainey Woodman          11 24:01.4
       3     16  Eleanor Goodin            10 25:08.9
       4     17  Kaylee Fries               9 26:17.5
       5     18  Jillian Koenig             9 26:59.6
       6   ( 19) Jordan Cheesman           11 27:06.4
       7   ( 20) Emma Yacapraro            12 27:08.7
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1      8853  Myla Hintze               9  Assumption                          24:48.7  8:00 
      2      8852  Molly Dolan              10  Assumption                          25:28.7  8:13 
      3    1 8886  Ellie Linehan            11  Davenport Central                   26:07.8  8:25 
      4      8860  Emelia Slesicki           9  Assumption                          27:23.2  8:49 
      5    2 8894  Eloise Van Howe          10  Davenport Central                   31:01.0  9:59 
      6    3 8891  Emma Pollock             12  Davenport Central                   32:30.3 10:28 
      7    4 8884  Lea Lefebvre              9  Davenport Central                   33:04.0 10:39 
      8    5 8885  Ivory Lesly              12  Davenport Central                   34:13.6 11:01 
      9    6 8882  Anna Giorgio             12  Davenport Central                   37:42.5 12:09 
     10      8923  Cassidy Buck             11  Davenport North                     40:50.0 13:09 
     9/28/2023  6:20PM
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Davenport Central                           (31:23.4  156:56.7 8:05.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Linehan             11 26:07.8
       2      2  Eloise Van Howe           10 31:01.0
       3      3  Emma Pollock              12 32:30.3
       4      4  Lea Lefebvre               9 33:04.0
       5      5  Ivory Lesly               12 34:13.6
       6   (  6) Anna Giorgio              12 37:42.5
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                             **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1      8929  Valerie Schaffer         10  Davenport North                     35:19.7 11:23 
     9/28/2023  6:20PM
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